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Time Table 
 

M.A. (Philosophy) I Semester 
 Week end cum Contact Classes 2024 – 25 

 
 

 
S.No. 

Date Day 
9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am to 
1.00 pm 

 
1.00 
to 

1.30 
pm 

1.30  pm  to 
3.30 pm 

 

3.30 pm to 
5.30 pm 

 

1 11-05-2025 Sunday Paper - II Paper – I  
L 
 
 

U 
 
 

N 
 
 
 

C 
 
 
 

H 

Paper – III Paper - IV 

2 17-05-2025 Saturday Paper – II Paper – III Paper - IV Paper - I 

3 18-05-2025 Sunday Paper – III Paper - IV Paper - I Paper – II 

4 24-05-2025 Saturday Paper - IV Paper - I Paper – II Paper – III 

5 25-05-2025 Sunday Paper - I Paper – II Paper – III Paper - IV 

6 31-05-2025 Saturday Paper – II Paper – III Paper - IV Paper - I 

7 01-06-2025 Sunday Paper – III Paper - IV Paper - I Paper – II 

8 02-06-2025 Monday Paper - IV Paper - I Paper – II Paper – III 

9 03-06-2025 Tuesday Paper - I Paper – II Paper – III Paper - IV 

10 04-06-2025 Wednesday Paper – II Paper – III Paper - IV Paper – I 
 

 

 
M.A. (Philosophy)  I Semester : 
  
I : History of Western Philosophy    - Dr. N. Yugendar 

II : Indian Philosophy    - Dr. Ch. Vamseedhar 

III : Moral Philosophy    - Dr. Ch. Janaiah 

IV : Logic and Epistemology      - Mr. E. Sagar   

         
             DIRECTOR   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


